W
A
Y
N
E
 C
O
M

GSA
GWA Warranty
• Limited lifetime warranty on heat exchanger
• One-year limited warranty on parts
GSA Warranty
• Ten-year limited warranty on boiler sections
• One-year limited warranty on parts
DOE
Gas Boilers  9/11/02  12:06 PM  Page 1
Specifications GWA & GSA GAS-FIRED BOILERS
LexusII Gas-fired Water Boiler
Boiler 0-2,000 ft. altitude 2,000-4,500 ft. Net Boiler DOE seasonal Chimney Circulator
model Input Output altitude (Canada)2 I=B=R water efficiency breeching flange size
number Input Output ratings content % A.F.U.E.1 size
Btuh Btuh1 Btuh Btuh Btuh2 Gallons N-S L-S N-I x20' high
GWA-052 52,000 41,600 46,800 37,400 37,000 1.5 80.2 80.4 83.0 4" I.D. 3/4''
GWA-070 70,000 56,400 63,000 50,400 50,000 1.5 80.1 80.7 82.2 4" I.D. 1"
GWA-105 105,000 84,000 94,500 75,600 77,000 2.1 80.4 81.4 82.9 5" I.D 1"
GWA-140 140,000 112,800 126,000 100,800 102,000 2.7 80.4 81.5 82.5 6" I.D. 1"
GWA-175 175,000 140,000 157,000 126,000 126,000 3.3 80.5 81.6 82.2 6" I.D. 1 1/4''
GWA-210 210,000 168,000 189,000 151,200 151,000 3.8 80.5 81.7 81.8 7" I.D. 1 1/4''
GWA-245 245,000 196,000 220,000 176,400 176,000 4.4 80.5 81.8 81.4 7" I.D. 1 1/2''
(Recommended
supply & return
pipe size, NPT)
LexusII Gas-fired Steam Boiler
Boiler 0-2,000 ft. altitude 2,000-4,500 ft. Net Boiler DOE Chimney
model Input Output altitude (Canada)2 I=B=R water content seasonal breeching
number (DOE heating capacity) Input Output ratings3 (to water line) efficiency1 size
Btuh Btuh1 Btuh Btuh Square ft. Btuh Gallons Natural Propane x20' high
GSA-075 75,000 61,000 67,500 54,000 192 46,000 8.4 79.5 79.5 5'' I.D.
GSA-100 100,000 81,000 90,000 72,000 254 61,000 8.4 79.1 79.7 5'' I.D.
GSA-125 125,000 101,000 112,500 90,000 317 76,000 9.8 79.8 80.3 6'' I.D.
GSA-150 150,000 122,000 135,000 108,000 383 92,000 9.8 79.2 80.3 6'' I.D.
GSA-175 175,000 142,000 157,500 126,000 446 107,000 11.2 80.1 81.1 7'' I.D.
GSA-200 200,000 163,000 180,000 144,000 508 122,000 11.2 79.3 81.0 7'' I.D.
GSA-250 250,000 203,000 225,000 180,000 633 152,000 12.6 79.4 81.6 8'' I.D.
W
A
Y
N